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No. GMCH/Radiology/Attendance/ G3O /2023 

To, 

Respected Sir, 

Subiect:-. Attendance Statement of Resident Doctors for the month of June 2023 

(Dt.: 01-06-2023 to Dt.: 30-06-2023) 

2 

5 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

4 

1 

12 

14 

Sr. 

No 

5 

The Dean 

1 

Government Medical College, 

Nagpur. 

2 

Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Nagpur 
Dept. of Radiodiagnosis 

Name of Resident Student 

Dr. Kalyani Kalambe 
Dr. Nitin Devkate 

Dr. Amitkumar Yadav 

Dr. Divya Batra 

Dr. Sudesh Mate 

MD 

Dr. Sarojini J 

Dr. Niveditha Nairy 

Dr. Mayur Patel 

Dr. Rahul Agarwal 
Dr. Rucha Deshmukh 

Dr. Lisha Choudhari 

Dr. Prachi Agrawal 
Dr. Nikhil Kumar Singh 

Dr. Suraj Chavan 
Dr. Sumant Bade 

Dr. Vidhina Khade 

Dr. Nasreen Fatima 

13 Dr. Santosh Khobragade 
Dr. Prachi Mann 

15 Dr. Ankit Rakshak 
16 Dr. Divya Agrawal 

SR, JR 
I/u/ 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

JRI 

JRI 

JRI 

JRI 

JRI 

JRI 

JR I 

JR I 

JR I 

JR I 

JR I 

JRI 

JRI 

JR II 

JR I| 

JR II 

Present 
Days 

30 days 
30 days 

30 days 

30 days 
30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 
30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 
30 days 

30 days 
30 days 
30 days 

30 days 
30 days 
30 days 
30 days 

30 days 

Date 07/2023 

Remark /Absent Days 

Order from Dt.: 18-05-2023 to 
Dt.: 14-09-2023. 
Dt.: 18-05-2023 

Joined on 

(Order from Dt.: 18-05-2023 to 
Dt.: 14-09-2023) 

In service candidate 



Sr. 

No 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

24 Dr. Rohit Shinde 

32 

33 

35 

37 

Name of Resident Student 

38 

Dr. Ajay Pokale 

39 

Dr. Harishkumar 

40 

Dr. Ayush Arya 

Dr. Nikhat Parvin 

Dr. Aishwarya Bangde 
Dr. Miloni Mehta 

Dr. Prajakta Shelke 

Dr. Rachit Thavnani 

Dr. Mangeshkumar 
Chaudhari 

Dr. Kaushiki Halder 

Dr. Kedar Randive 

Dr. Asmita Gedekar 

34 Dr. Aditi Agrawal 

Dr. Nancy Jain 
Dr. Ashlesha Bankar 

Dr. Ashwini Lahoti 

36 Dr. Aishwarya Jain 

Dr. Amita Gugle 

Dr. Smita Birajdar 

Dr. Abhay Mustapure 
Dr. Shivani Muppidwar 

Dr. Pooja Raut 
Dr. Vaishnavi P. Gour 

SR, JR 
I// 
JR II 

JR II 

JR II 

JR II 

JR I 

JR II 

JR II 

JR II 

JR I| 

JR II 

JR !I 

JR III 

JR I|I 

JR II 
JR I|I 

JR II 
JR III 

JR II 
JR I|| 
JR III 

JR I|I 

JR I|I 

JR I|I 
JR I 

Present 
Days 

30 days 

30 days 
30 days 
30 days 
30 days 

30 days 
30 days 

19 days 
30 days 
30 days 
30 days 
28 days 
26 days 
30 days 
30 days 

30 days 
30 days 
30 days 
30 days 
30 days 
30 days 

Remark /Absent Days 

On District Residency 
Programme(DRP) from 

Dt.: 04-05-23 vide No.: 
Ir}Hfa/fafa/frf/frgr ftarzfi 

On District Residency 
Programme(DRP) from 

Dt.: 04-05-23 vide No.: 

On District Residency 

Programme(DRP) from 
Dt.: 04-05-23 vide No.: 

Joined on Dt.: 20-06-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 13-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 13-07-2020 
Joined on Dt.: 01-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 29-06-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 27-06-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 14-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 14-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 14-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 01-07-2020 
Joined on Dt.: 14-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 13-07-2020 

Joined on Dt.: 13-07-2020 
Order from Dt.:-29-03-2023 to 
Dt.:28-07-2023 

Joined Dept. as Unregistered JR on 
Dt.:29-03-2023 

Professor and Head 

Department of Radiodiagnosis 
Govt. Medical College & Hospital 

Nagpur 

ead of Depanmor: 
Depaentof Radiorosis 

(jovt, Medital Coikg & 
ttUapitai, iaagfur 
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